
SUMMER LEARNING
Birth - 11 Years Old | July - August 2024

M & W: 9 AM - 7 PM | T & F: 9 AM - 5 PM | Th & Sa: 9 AM - 2 PM
 CLOSED ON SUNDAYS, JULY 4, & AUGUST 31

LEARN MORE:

(860) 889-2365 | OtisLibraryNorwich.org
261 Main St., Norwich CT 06360

Read, Renew, Repeat
Spend your summer reading with Otis Library! Starting July 1, pick

up a gameboard and start completing activities. Log 5 new activities
each week to earn weekly goal prizes and chances to win a grand

prize on August 19. Activities may be substituted with reading.
Please see your age group’s gameboard for details. 

Return gameboards by August 16.

Grand Prizes
Earn weekly goal prizes and enter to win a variety of grand prizes! 

Prizes are limited to one per person. 

What to Read
Not sure what to read this
summer? Pick up a Norwich
Public Schools approved
booklist for your child‘s age
group!

We also offer Book Bundles,
curated for your reader by
our librarians. Register online
at OtisLibraryNorwich.org

Summer Fun

Acrobat Li Liu
 Wed: July 10 
4 PM- 5 PM 

All Ages

Sports Stacking
Mon: July 15 

10 AM - 11 AM
Ages 7 -12

Dancing with Hoops 
Fri: July 26

2 PM - 3 PM
All Ages

Mr. Magic
Wed: July 31

11 AM - 12 PM
All Ages

More events on the back!



*Toddler Storytime (Age 2)
Tue: July 9, 16, 23, & 30
10:30 AM - 11 AM
Mother Goose (Birth-23 Months) 
Sat: July 13,10:30 AM - 11 AM

CHILDREN’S EVENTS

* To register, visit us at OtisLibraryNorwich.org or call (860) 889-2365

Friends of Otis Library Pop-Up Book Sale
Mon: July 1, 10 AM - 3 PM
Acrobat Li Liu
Wed: July 10, 4 PM - 5 PM
Free Airbrush Tattoos
Wed: July 17, 3 PM - 5 PM
Denison Pequotsepos Nature Center
Presents “Save the Animals” 
Fri: July19, 11 AM - 12 PM
Dancing with Hoops
Fri: July 26, 2 PM - 3 PM
Mr. Magic
Wed: July 31, 11  AM - 12 PM
Gracie Therapy Dog Extraordinaire
Wed: July 31, 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

Little Ones

TAKE & MAKE

LEARN MORE:

Older Kids

(860) 889-2365 | otislibrarynorwich.org
261 Main St., Norwich CT 06360

JULY AUGUST
All Ages All Ages

Summer Learning Kick-Off:
Summer Fun Zone!
Mon: July 1, 11 AM - 1 PM

Drop-In | All Ages
Visit our Summer Fun Zone for 
popsicles, crafts, stories, music,
and more.    

Weekly | While Supplies Last

Visit the Children’s Department
for a mystery take-and-make
project!

 A limited number of crafts will be
available each week. 

Younger Kids
Storytime @ Slater Memorial Museum 
(Ages 3-6 & Families)
Fri. July 7, 10:30 AM - 11: 30 AM
108 Crescent St, Norwich, CT 06360
*Mystic Art: Making Picasso (Ages 4-7)
Mon: July 8, 2 PM - 3 PM
*Preschool Storytime (Ages 3-5)
Thu: July 11, 18, & 25
10:30 AM - 11 AM
*Fairy &  Dragon Tea Party (Ages 4-7)
Sat: July 20, 10 AM - 11 AM

Sports Stacking (Ages 7-13)
Mon: July 15, 10 AM - 11 AM
Mystic Art: Eco-Conscious Art (Ages 8-11)
Wed: July 17, 2 PM - 3 PM
Tiny Art Show (Ages 6-11)
Mon: July 22, 1 PM - 4 PM
Recycling Workshop (Ages 8-12)
Mon: July 29, 11 AM - 12 PM

Little Ones

Older Kids

Mother Goose (Birth-23 Months) 
Mondays, 10:30 AM - 11 AM
*Toddler Storytime (Age 2)
Tue: August 6, 10:30 AM - 11 AM
Tumbling Toddlers (Age 2)
Tue: August 13, 10:30 AM - 11 AM

Younger Kids
Storytime @ Slater Memorial Museum 
(Ages 3-6 & Families)
Fri. August 2, 10:30 AM - 11: 30 AM
108 Crescent St, Norwich, CT 06360
*Preschool Storytime (Ages 3-5)
Thu: August 1 & 8
10:30 AM - 11 AM
Preschool  Play LEGO® Duplos (Ages 3-5)
Thu: August 15, 10:30 AM - 11 AM
Back to School Storytime (Ages 4-7)
Sat: August 17, 10:30 AM - 11 AM

Pop  Music & Bracelets (Ages 9-14)
Mon: August 5, 2 PM - 3 PM
*Bookworms: The Chicken Squad by Doreen
Cronin (Ages 5-8)
Mon: August 12, 4:30 PM - 5:15 PM

Summer Learning Finale:
Petting Zoo!

Sat: Aug 10, 10:30 AM- 11:30 AM

Sheep, chicks, bunnies, and more
will be at the Library for children to
pet and cuddle! 

Gracie Therapy Dog Extraordinaire
Tue: August 6, 11 AM - 12 PM

All summer learning
kick-off attendees will
receive a coupon for
a free book at the
Pop-Up Book Sale!

Turn in your
 Summer Learning
Gameboards for
prizes and raffle
tickets. The raffle
drawing will be on
August 19. 

Pop-Up Book Sale
Mon: July 1, 10 AM - 3 PM


